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Time

0:27:04
0:30:38
0:31:03
0:31:35
0:31:47
0:32:01
0:32:13
0:32:27
0:32:33
0:33:59
0:34:15
0:34:45
0:35:44
0:36:22
0:36:27
0:36:42
0:36:50
0:36:53
0:37:23
0:37:25
0:37:37
0:37:48
0:38:09
0:38:15
0:38:51
0:39:16
0:39:36
0:39:36
0:40:06
0:40:45
0:41:07
0:41:18
0:42:17
0:42:22
0:42:28
0:42:31
0:42:37
0:43:05
0:43:19
0:43:33
0:43:47
0:44:01
0:44:01
0:44:15
0:44:24
0:44:29
0:44:35
0:44:47
0:44:57
0:45:03
0:45:06
0:45:44
0:45:56
0:46:00
0:46:05
0:46:05
0:46:10
0:46:14
0:46:41
0:46:47
0:46:50
0:46:51
0:48:43
0:48:44
0:48:50
0:48:51
0:48:52
0:48:53
0:49:00
0:49:08

Name

MEREDITH, Robert
HURUBAN, Ioan
WRIGHT, Todd
BLACKMORE, Adam
BOWERY, Rob
HALE, Rob
ROUND, David
FAIN, Richard
MERRICK, Paul
KIBBY, Dan
TONKS, Richard
NEWRICK, Paul
PRICE, William
RICHARDS, Nick
BARNES, Russ
VELASQUEZ, Sarah
PYE, Shaw
LANGFORD, Rob
RADMORE, Jemma
GARRETT, Mark
BOZWARD, Dale
SHORT, Gary
WEAVER, Andrew
STEWARDSON, Emma
DOLPHIN, Charlotte
LLOYD, Jake
HARRISON, Emma
HARRISON, Christian
HADLEY, Chris
DUNNE, Terence
WILLIAMS, Victoria
HATCHER, Kirsty
COYNE, John
HANCOCK, Chris
SMITH, Michael
TIMOTHY, Rachel
GARBUTT, David
ATTWOOD, Kevin
LEWIS, Dave
DUQUETTE, Adam
BEDDALL, Malcolm
FOX, Diana
TRUNKS, Lisa
SIMMS, James
WYNNE, Diane
WAGSTAFF, Lucie
SELWOOD, Ray
GOOD, Graham
RADMORE, Stu
HUSBAND, Amanda
CHURCHILL, Ebony
BAYNHAM, Dirk
FAIN, Nigel

DHALL, Sarah
DUNFORD, Anthony
ASHWORTH, David
MARNEY, Michelle
WILKS, Kirsty
SHARPE, Tony
NOKE, Tony
CASELEY, Rachel
REGAN, Keith
CULLEN, Tamara
BURBIE, Jan
FLINT, Karen
SHEPHERD, Rachael
HANCOX, Mark
ERSKINE, Laura
GILLAM, Julie
NGO, Chan

ALMOST 8

Sunday 16th October 2022

Team

Tipton Harriers

Black Pear Joggers

Lonely Goat R.C.
Black Pear Joggers

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

Kidderminster & Stourport A.C.

Amazing Feet R.C.

Amazing Feet R.C.
Dudley Kingswinford R.C.
Ludlow Road Runners
Lonely Goat R.C.

Black Pear Joggers
Amazing Feet R.C.
Dudley Kingswinford R.C.
Ludlow Road Runners

Dudley Kingswinford R.C.
Amazing Feet R.C.

Dudley Kingswinford R.C.
Dudley Kingswinford R.C.

Vegan Runners
Stourbridge R.C.

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Dudley Kingswinford R.C.
Aldridge R.C.

Black Pear Joggers

Tri Energy

Black Pear Joggers

Black Pear Joggers
Sedgley Striders

Dudley Kingswinford R.C.

Dudley Kingswinford R.C.

Black Pear Joggers
Dudley Kingswinford R.C.
Dudley Kingswinford R.C.
Tri Energy

Amazing Feet R.C.

Category

Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 65
Junior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Lady Vet 35
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 60
Lady Vet 45
Lady Vet 35
Senior Men
Lady Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 55
Lady Vet 35
Lady Vet 35
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 60
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 65
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 55
Lady Vet 55
Lady Vet 45
Male Vet 40
Lady Vet 55
Lady Vet 45
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 65
Lady Vet 50
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 60
Lady Vet 45
Senior Men
Male Vet 55
Lady Vet 50
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 65
Male Vet 55
Lady Vet 35
Male Vet 45
Lady Vet 35
Lady Vet 55
Lady Vet 50
Lady Vet 50
Male Vet 55
Lady Vet 35
Lady Vet 40
Senior Men

Bib.No

48
73

71

95

72

41
102

105
84
78
12
94
13
34
97

28
23
75
21
61
89
44
79
30
77
20
50
27
10
32

93
47

70
43
24
18
56
11
69
101
88
76
29
40
86
53
17
19

80
15
74
16
62
31
64
96
35
91
51
92
81
103
83



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

0:49:26
0:49:36
0:49:42
0:50:13
0:51:38
0:51:44
0:52:07
0:52:12
0:52:18
0:52:23
0:52:24
0:52:25
0:52:26
0:52:35
0:53:04
0:53:50
0:54:43
0:54:46
0:55:27
0:55:30
0:55:40
0:56:02
1:00:05
1:01:03
1:05:21
1:05:21
1:06:58
1:09:13
1:15:23
1:15:25
1:23:47

LOWE, Suzanne
GRIFFIN, Sally
NOKE, Helen
COAKLEY, Francesca
BROOKS, Andy
BARKER, Maxine
MORRIS, Nick
CLARIS, Hazel
HARRISON, Christopher
BEYNON, Anthony
SMITH, Pauline
SHORT, Tracy
CORCORAN, Christine
INKPEN, Kirsty
HUBBARD, Alexandra
AVERY, Lisa

LIMB, Anna

BELLEW, Patrick
HOMER, Vicki
MARSH, Sybil
LEWIS, Julie
THOMAS, Shirley
MERRICK, Laura
NEWBOLD, Debbie
SHERRATT, Mick
SHERRATT, Alison
ROBINSON-MORRIS, Jayne
SALTER, Jackie
WASSELL, Lorraine
MARSH, Stephen
PRICKETT, Ray

Tri Energy

The Yellow Army

Cleobury Mortimer R.C.

Kidderminster & Stourport A.C.

Amazing Feet R.C.
Dudley Kingswinford R.C.

Dudley Kingswinford R.C.

Ludlow Road Runners
Dudley Kingswinford R.C.
Cleobury Mortimer R.C.
Amazing Feet R.C.
Cleobury Mortimer R.C.

Dudley Kingswinford R.C.
Dudley Kingswinford R.C.

Dudley Kingswinford R.C.

Kidderminster & Stourport A.C.

Lady Vet 45
Lady Vet 40
Lady Vet 55
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Lady Vet 50
Male Vet 55
Lady Vet 55
Male Vet 80+
Male Vet 60
Lady Vet 60
Lady Vet 40
Lady Vet 55
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Lady Vet 50
Lady Vet 35
Male Vet 55
Lady Vet 40
Lady Vet 70 +
Lady Vet 55
Lady Vet 60
Lady Vet 35
Lady Vet 50
Male Vet 60
Lady Vet 55
Lady Vet 60
Lady Vet 55
Lady Vet 60
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 65

87
65
63
45
82
36
42
66
39
54
100
49
67
52
104
85
55
14
22
90
25
99

98
37
38
59
46
58
57
68



